©Tacony, Inc., All rights reserved
Self-propelled direct drive system makes it
virtually effortless for operator.
AGGRESSIVE
CLEANING POWER!
Self-powered cordless system
makes cleaning effortless
•	 Electronic speed control (forward and reverse)
•	 3 separate motors for drive, vacuum and brush
•	 20” cleaning path
•	 17 gallon capacity
•	 Fast and clean drain hose
•	 Non-corrosive steel frame
•	 Bone-dry squeegee system
•	 Quick pad change
Predator 20 Battery-Powered Scrubber
Item# PAS20-DXBC
Item# PAS20-DXBC
PAS20-DXBC
PAS20-DXBC-SPEC  1/2017
FOR MEDIUM TO LARGE SIZE SCRUBBING JOBS
The perfect size for medium to large size scrubbing
jobs, the Predator 20 will clean through 20,000
square feet per hour with a 20 inch cleaning path that
fits easily through doorways and into tight spaces.
This self-propelled model with direct drive features
electronic motion control going both forward and
backwards. Thick slurry is no match for the 3 stage
suction motor that vacuums up the waste much easier
than most automatic scrubbers. Maintenance is
made simpler with easy access to batteries, vacuum
motors and tanks, and with lifetime lubrication on the
differential motor. The Predator 20 battery operated
scrubber provides a run time of up to 4 hours for
continuous scrubbing power.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL PAS20-DXBC
CLEANING AREA PER HOUR 20,000 square feet per hour, 1800 m2/h
SOLUTION TANK CAPACITY 17 gallons, 65 liters
RECOVERY TANK CAPACITY 17 gallons, 65 liters
CLEANING WIDTH 20 inches, 500 mm
SQUEEGEE WIDTH 33.5 inches - natural rubber, 850mm
BRUSH PRESSURE 90 lbs., 40 kg
BRUSH SPEED 180 RPM operating speed
BRUSH DIAMETER 20 inches, 500 mm
BRUSH MOTOR 1/2 hp - 24 volt, 375w - 24 volt
TRAVERSE MOTOR (DRIVE) 24 volt- electronically controlled
variable speed
VACUUM MOTOR 3 stage, 3/4 hp / 24 v / 69 cfm
SUPPLY VOLTAGE (24 VOLT) 2-12 volt 157 A.h. deep cycle batteries
CONTINUOUS RUN TIME 3-4 hrs
OPERATING TIME 30-04 hours
WHEELS/CASTERS (2) Drive/(2)swivel casters non-mar
polyurethane
DIMENSIONS 51” L x 20” W x 39” H,
1300 x 500 x 1000mm
OPERATIONS CONTROL Security, safety key locked
WEIGHT 220 lbs. without batteries
372 lbs. with batteries
Easy access for brush removal
Simple access to batteries,
vacuum motors and tanks
Solution control located at fin-
ger tips. Brush and squeegee
lower with foot pedals
Independent dual wheel traverse
motor drive.  Differential drive
motor with lifetime lubrication